NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services, [wel + Javies].	MNA 11916284	
Date In: 11/12/19 10:37	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Ref 110 MAI IN C19021798144	SAS c-filing		
Veh No 560 7095L	E-mail (while Shis, AIC 2hrs)		-4
110 A 3112/19 21:40.	I-Motor Claim Form	MT/1075258-	11/12/19 14:11
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2)	urs, TP 4hrs)	
(H) D ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP bisurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Proformed Wksp / ING Assign Wksp / GW; (	hore we water at the real to the same	Tol:	ax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: p	O IDSTA INC	)/Non-INC( )	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)
Policy No: ( ) Perio	d: ( )	Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by : (	Datei	Time:	)
The state of the s	te-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-	[00%]
	manty: YES ( )/NO (	)	
Excess: (S ) Loading: \$1,000	( )/\$2,000( )		4987
General Kemarkan S. S. Basada B. S. S.			Sec. 9. 1
( ) Walle-In Customer: Customer's Inform		trictly NO refer of repairer.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer		<u> </u>	· <del>- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</del>
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES( )/NO( );	Towing Co: (	)
Remarks: (186 honnes 6798 4616)		Diestiniconia ir	A Company by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cou	irtesy Car ( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.( . )		
<ol> <li>Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost &gt; \$300</li> </ol>	00] ( )	,	
Injurý :		<del></del>	
	diocensia paraman need (425) 20		The state of the s
Onte/Fines 23A ctions 22 2022 (See State County)	gayaraha sirat kepada begarapa bisah bisah sebel	· ·	ANWE INVESTIGATION
77.7.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	With the same and		
	,		
			CELENANI(S)) (STABIL(S)
SSS. KIN I	909208 Invoice Pr	faragon Checulin Asia	Me Trillie Stadbin
Contracting the property of th	1) AR : Anolder	it Reporting (530);	30.00
annout's Particulars :-	2) DA : Damey 3) TI': Towing		0/545
189		A A SHARE WATER BOOK AND A SHARE WATER BOOK A	
riven/Owner;	4) FT : Follow-	Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$120 \$30
	4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For glaining	Through Survey (Resurvey) acaiust INC Only (wof 10 Jan 200	530
ontact No:	4) PT : Follow- 5) PT : Follow- For glaiming 6) TR : Re-insp	Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (well 10 Jan 200 aution	\$30
ontact No:	4) PT; Follow- 5) PT; Follow- Forglainning 6) TR; Re-imp 7) N1; Idae DA 5) NTUC Addit	Through Survey (Resurvey) acainst INC Only fwel 10 Jan 200 cution t + SMRT Survey	\$30 3) \$75
ntact No:	4) FT; Follow- 5) FT; Follow- For glaiming. 6) TR; Re-insp 7) N1; Idao DA 5) NTUC Addit	Through Survey (Resurvey) acqiust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 cution 1 + SMRT Survey donal Services:-	530 5) 575 5160 53
ontact No: amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	4) PT: Follow- 5) PT: Follow- For glainting 6) TR: Re-intp 7) NI: Idae DA 5) NTUC Addit OD.*  *NS: Courtes *N6: Repair	Through Survey (Resurvey) acciust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 cution .+ SMRT Survey ional Services:- y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	2160 ·
ontact No: amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	4) FT; Follow- 5) FT; Follow- For glaiming. 6) TR; Re-insp 7) N1; Idao DA a) NTUC Addit OIL* *N5; Coustor *N6; Repeir *N7; Fost Re *N8; DV/C	Through Survey (Resurvey) acaiust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 cution t + SMRT Survey clonal Services:- cy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection client Excess Coordination	25 510 510 510 510 510 510
river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	4) FT; Follow- 5) FT; Follow- For glaiming. 6) TR; Re-insp 7) N1; Idao DA a) NTUC Addit OIL* *N5; Coustor *N6; Repeir *N7; Fost Re *N8; DV/C	Through Survey (Resurvey) acaiust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 cution 1 + SMRT Survey ional Services:- by Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection client Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC	530 575 5160 525 510 525 520 30

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/12/2019 10:37
Date Of Accident	03/12/2019 21:40
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 302 UBI AVE 1 OPEN CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGU7095L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TOP NOTCH SERVICES
Co Reg No	53330322B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-94884426
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	VIOS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PARKED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5111689210
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
	LIGHT ON VECUC

 Name of Driver
 LIONG SIN YEONG

 NRIC No
 \$8672597E

 Date Of Birth
 04/09/1986

 Date Of Birth
 04/09/1986

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 12/06/2009

Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-94884426

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 288D BUKIT BATOK ST 25 #06-50

Postcode 653288

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 0

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191203/2181

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number PC1057A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 17

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

KETCH PLAI	V								
	BIK	302	OPL	Ave	1	open	Corporle	A =	SGU 7095L
								B =	PC 1057A
		F	X						

### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer	to Poli	'ce Report	T/ 2019	1203/2181
		•		

### DECLARATION

I/We declare the focegoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: full.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191203/2181

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	F A TRAFFIC		Trace Book Co.	Station Diary No.:		
	ne Report M 19 23:00	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.		
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars				
	Informant: SIN YEONG	ò	Address: APT BLK 288D BUKIT BAT VIEW SINGAPORE 653288	OK STREET 25 #06-50 NATURE		
	/ ID No.: D / S867259	97E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 94884426		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 04/09/1986	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: FINANCE			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3,4	Date of Expiry:		

eneral infon	nation of the Accider		Data (Time of	Type of Location	
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 03/12/2019 21:40	Type of Locatio Car Park	
Location: Along Road 1 UBI AVENUE BLK 302 OPE					
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Olodi		Traffic Control:			
Type of Collis Moving Vehic	ion: le Against - Parked Ve	hicle		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
PC1057A	Van	TOYOTA	HIACE COMMUTER GL 3.0 A	Silver		0
SGU7095L	Car	TOYOTA	VIOS E AUTO	Black	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20191203/21

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						
Name	LIONG SIN YEON	ID No.		S8672597E		
Related Vehicle	SGU7095L (Car)				ct No.	94884426
Hospital/Clinic	Clinic NIL		Ð	Class Drivin Licen Expiry	g	Class: 2B,3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	Date Discharge N		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL		Degree of Injury NIL		

#### Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE, TIME AND LOCATION.

I JUST ENDED WORK AND I AM GOING TO HEAD BACK HOME. THEN WHEN I WENT TO THE CARPARK I REALIZED THAT MY CAR HAD A DENT AND SCRATCHES ON THE DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR. THERE IS A WITNESS OF THE INCIDENT, HE CALLED ME OVER AND TOLD ME HE HAD WITNESS THE ENTIRE INCIDENT WHILE WASHING THE DISHES. HE SAID THAT THE VAN PC1057A JUST HIT THE CAR AND SIMPLY DROVE OFF WITHOUT STOPPING. SO I REALIZED THAT IT IS AN HIT AND RUN ACCIDENT. NO ONE WAS INJURED.

THAT IS ALL.





T/20191203/2181

3 of 3

Report No. T/20191203/2181

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have ference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / WINSTON KOH WEN ZHONG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/12/2019 23:00
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
TP / HRT / SI KALESWARI PALANI Contact No.: 65476902	SINGAPOR

eBaoTech										Genera	lClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800	0601		0.00000		Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the		• Chang	e Languag	e • Chang	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Polic	cy Query									,
	Policy N	lo.				Date	of Accident		03/12/2019	10:34	
	Vehicle	Vehicle No.(For Motor) SGU7095L		95L		Certificate Number					
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
		5111689210		TOP NOTCH SERVICES	53330322B	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SGU70951	SGU7095L	13/08/2019	12/08/2020
						Continue	1				

#### Claim Handling Accident MT/1075258 GST Registration No. SGU7095L 5111669210 Vehicle No. Policy No. Certificate No. 533303228 Policyholder NRIC TOP NOTCH SERVICES Policyholder Name Loading drive CLASSIC Cover Type Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Mobile) eCode No \* Special Remark Email Address eCode Reason . No Yes . No Yes KFK Private Hire Yes NCD Entitlement(%) NCD Protection No · Accident Details Damaged whilst parked Accident Type Accident Report Within 24 hrs Report Date 11/12/2019 14:07 Country of Accident Singapore Time of Accident hh:mm 21:40 03/12/2019 Date of Accident JCM No. Orange Force Reporting Centre BLK 302 UBI AVE I OPEN CARPARK Accident Location w Total Excess Applicable Windscreen Excess 100.00 Excess Type Per Accident 1,500.00 TP Standard Excess 2.000.00 **OD Standard Excess** Driver is Covered? Covered YIED TP Excess 0.00 YIED OD Excess 0.00 Additional Excess Total TP Excess Applicable 1,500.00 Total OD Excess Applicable 2000.00 **▽** Benefits GST Registered Information GST Registration Date GST Registered Yes GST Status Verified GST Registration No. 11/12/2019 14:08:46 System changed GST Status Verified from No to Yes Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address NATURE VIEW BUKIT BATOK STREET 25 Address 3 BLX 2880 #06-50 Acidress 1. Post Code 653288 Singapore address Address Type SINGAPORE 653288 Related Policy Number 5111689210 Unit No. 06-50 Driver Type Main Driver Liong Sin Yeong Driver Name Driver DOS 04/09/1986 58672597E Unnamed driver Name Driving Experience Driver Age 33 Register Date of Driver License 01/01/2007 Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Mobile) 04884426 Address 3 NATURE VIEW BUKIT BATOK STREET 25 BLK 2880 #06-50 Address 2 653288 Post Code Address Type Singapore address SINGAPORE 653288 Address 4 Unit No. 06-50 Driver Insurer Company Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Driver Vehicle No. Yes - No Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Any injury? Yes + No 0 ma Modification History Claim 001 New Insured NRIC \* Insured TOP NOTCH SERVICES 53330: OD-MX Claim Type \* Contact No. Contact 94884426 NIL: Contact No.(Mobile) (Home) PC105 SGU7095L Email Address SGU7095L / PC1057A ON 3 Dec 2019 0 Claim Description d Liability Not at Fault Workshop Boniert No. Yes Finalisation GIA Received Preferred Workshop, Name unknown \* Repair Date Received 11/12/. 11/12/2019 14:09 Date Registered LIEW SHAN HUI V. Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Claim No. MT/1075258 11/12/2019 14:11 Upload Date \* Yes No Last Doc. Received Urgency \* Category \* Confidential Path \* \* NO \* Normal Please Select Clear Choose File No file chosen \* NO • 1 Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen T NO ٠ • Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen . • Please Select Y NO Normal Clear Choose File No file chosen \* \* Clear Please Select \* NO Normal Choose File No file chosen \* Normal \* \* NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Message Read

Attachment List

### Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task )

Attachment	Uploa	ided By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Description	м
25% %		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o c 2019 14:11	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2019-12-13	
<b>***</b>		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o c 2019 14:11	SAS		Normal	SAS 2019-12-11	
1		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o c 2019 14:11	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-11	
		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o c 2019 14:11	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-11	
7		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o c 2019 14:11	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-11	
		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 c 2019 14:09	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-11	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATION 11 De	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o c 2019 14:09	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-11	
		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o c 2019 14:09	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-11	
1		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o c 2019 14:09	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-11	
		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o £ 2019 14:09	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-81	
4		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o c 2019 14:09	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-11	
∀ Video List							
	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	9	File Name		P Source	

Display in New Window Scan and uploading